©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
X7-53X Wi-Fi 7 Indoor Access Point
802.11be Dual-band 2+4 Access Point with IoT support
Unbeatable Value for Any Market
The Cambium Networks’ X7-53X Wi-Fi 7 dual band Indoor
Access Point (AP) is designed to deliver high-capacity
service with cutting-edge performance and flexibility at a

DATA SHEET
X7-53X Wi-Fi 7 Indoor Access Point
Ordering Information
Regulatory Model X7-53X
X7-53X-0A00-CA X7-53X Indoor Dual-band Wi-Fi 7 AP 2+4, 5GbE. IoT radio. CA
X7-53X-0A00-EU X7-53X Indoor Dual-band Wi-Fi 7 AP 2+4, 5GbE. IoT radio. EU
X7-53X-0A00-RW X7-53X Indoor Dual-band Wi-Fi 7 AP 2+4, 5GbE. IoT radio. ROW
X7-53X-0A00-US X7-53X Indoor Dual-band Wi-Fi 7 AP 2+4, 5GbE. IoT radio. US
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000000L142A PoE, 60W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
AX-X7-1BRKT-WW Mounting Bracket for X7 series enterprise access point. Compatible with X7 series, XE3-4, XV3-8
cnMaestro X Subscriptions